MAXPRO®
NVR SE
 32/48/64/96-Channel NVR
OPERATIONAL
MAXPRO NVR SOFTWARE - VERSION 7.9
DATABASE Microsoft® SQL Server® 2019 Express
OPERATING SYSTEM Windows 10 LTSC 2021
Windows Server 2022 (optional)

 1
.7
”
(4
3m
m
)
Front View
Rear View
ORDERING
- 3 -
MAXPRO® NVR SE (Standard Edition)
32/48/64/96-Channel Network Video Recorder (NVR)
ORDERING
MAXPRO NVR  SE - 32 CHANNELS
HNMSE32E08T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 1 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE32E16T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 2 x 8TBHDD
HNMSE32E24T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 3 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE32E32T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 4 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE32E24T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 2 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE32E48T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 4 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE32E36T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 2 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE32E54T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 3 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE32E72T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 4 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE32E66T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 3 x 22TB HDD
HNMSE32E88T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 32CH, 4 x 22TB HDD
MAXPRO NVR  SE - 48 CHANNELS
HNMSE48E08T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 1 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE48E16T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 2 x 8TBHDD
HNMSE48E24T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 3 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE48E32T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 4 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE48E24T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 2 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE48E48T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 4 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE48E36T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 2 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE48E54T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 3 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE48E72T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 4 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE48E66T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 3 x 22TB HDD
HNMSE48E88T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 48CH, 4 x 22TB HDD
MAXPRO NVR  SE - 64 CHANNELS
HNMSE64E08T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 1 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE64E16T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 2 x 8TBHDD
HNMSE64E24T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 3 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE64E32T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 4 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE64E24T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 2 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE64E48T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 4 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE64E36T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 2 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE64E54T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 3 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE64E72T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 4 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE64E66T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 3 x 22TB HDD
HNMSE64E88T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 64CH, 4 x 22TB HDD
MAXPRO NVR  SE - 96 CHANNELS
HNMSE96E08T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 1 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE96E16T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 2 x 8TBHDD
HNMSE96E24T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 3 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE96E32T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 4 x 8TB HDD
HNMSE96E24T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 2 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE96E48T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 4 x 12TB HDD
HNMSE96E36T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 2 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE96E54T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 3 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE96E72T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 4 x 18TB HDD
HNMSE96E66T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 3 x 22TB HDD
HNMSE96E88T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 96CH, 4 x 22TB HDD
MAXPRO NVR  SE - O CHANNELS
HNMSE00E00T0 * MAXPRO SE NVR, 4 x 0TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E08T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 1 x 8TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E16T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 2 x 8TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E24T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 3 x 8TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E32T8 MAXPRO SE NVR, 4 x 8TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E24T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 2 x 12TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E48T12 MAXPRO SE NVR, 4 x 12TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E36T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 2 x 18TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E54T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 3 x 18TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E72T18 MAXPRO SE NVR, 4 x 18TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E66T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 3 x 22TB HDD, No Channels
HNMSE00E88T22 MAXPRO SE NVR, 4 x 22TB HDD, No Channels
*Note:  For optimum performance, RAID functionality requires Enterprise-grade Hard Disk Drives.
Refer to the storage calculator on buildings.honeywell.com to help
determine what size unit to order.
MAXPRO SE NVR supports Optional RAID 5  but requires minimum of 3

Commercial Security
715 Peachtree St. NE
Atlanta, GA 30308
1.800.323.4576
MAXPRO is a trademark or registered trademark of
Honeywell International Inc in the United States and
other countries
All other trademarks are property of their respective
owners.
Honeywell reserves the right, without notification, to
make changes in product design or specifications.
HSV-MPSE-15-US(0424)DS-ZD
© 2024 Honeywell International Inc.
UPGRADE SKUS FOR MAXPRO NVR SE REV E
HNMHD8T-E 8TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD12T-E 12TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD18T-E 18TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMHD22T-E 22TB SATA Upgrade Kit MAXPRO NVR, Rev E
HNMSERAILKIT-E Replacement Rail Kit SE NVR
UPGRADE SKUS FOR MAXPRO NVR SE REV D ONLY
HNMSXDHD2T 2TB HDD Upgrade Kit for Rev D
HNMSXDHD4T 4TB HDD Upgrade Kit for Rev D